
ANNUAL CALENDAR: 2022-23 
SPECIAL/CO-CURRICULAR/SPORTS ACTIVITIES 

SPECIAL ACTIVITIES: CLASSES I TO XII 
 

Month Date Day Activities 

Apr-
2022 

18.04.22 to 
23.04.22 

Monday to 
Saturday 

English Week- Activities related to the subject will be 
organized in the Assembly. 

 

Jul-22 11.07.22 to             
15-07-22 

Monday to 
Friday 

Science Week- Activities related to the subject will be 
organized in the Assembly 

Jul-22 26.07.22 Tuesday Special Assembly on Vijay Diwas/Kargil Diwas 

Aug-22 01-08-22 to                  
05-08-22 

Monday to 
Friday 

Maths Week- Activities related to the subject will be 
organized in the Assembly 

Aug-22 15.08.22 Monday Independence Day & Investiture Ceremony 

Sep-22 05.09.22 Monday Teacher’s Day 

Sep-22 
12-09-22 to 

16-09-22 
Monday to 

Friday 
Hindi Week- Activities related to the subject will be organized 

in the Assembly 

Oct-22 20.10.22 Thursday Celebration of Democracy 

Nov-22 14.11.22 Monday Children’s Day/Sports Day 

Nov-22 
23-11-22 to 

26-11-22 
Wednesday 
to Saturday 

Model United Nations.- Activity for children to understand 
diplomacy, international relations and United Nations. 

Nov-22 
7-11-22 to 
12-11-22 

Monday to 
Saturday 

Social Science Week- Activities related to the subject will be 
organized in the Assembly 

Dec-22 
7-12-22 to 8-

12-22 
Wednesday 
to Thursday 

Disaster Management Drill- Dummy drill will be organized 

Jan-23 
23.01.23  to 

26.01.23 
Monday  to 

Thursday 
Awareness and Celebration of Constitutional Rights and Duties 

Jan-23 31.01.23 Tuesday Farewell Class XII 

 
 

INTER HOUSE CO-CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES: CLASS VI TO XII 
 

Month Date Day Activity 

Apr-22 22.04.22 Friday Science Project out of Waste Material 

30.04.22 Saturday Heritage India Quiz (CBSE) 

10.05.22 Tuesday Debate (English & Hindi) 

Jul-22 12.07.22 Tuesday General Knowledge Quiz Competition 

26.07.22 Tuesday Poster Making Competition 

30.07.22 Saturday Calligraphy 

Aug-22 15.08.22 Monday Investiture Ceremony 

15.08.22 Monday Musical Band Competition/ Group 
Song competition 

29.08.22 Monday Soft Board Competition 

Oct-22 18.10.22 Tuesday Story telling Competition 

Nov-22 04.11.22 Friday Slogan Writing Competition 

28.11.22 Monday Maths Quiz 

Jan-23 26.01.23 Thursday Group Dance 

 


